
OSO 20 m schedule February 2013
UT 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Date LST 12 0

13-02-01 Friday

13-02-02 Saturday 04:12 Ramstedt04:12 Ramstedt
13-02-03 Sunday

13-02-04 Monday

13-02-05 Tuesday

13-02-06 Wednesday

13-02-07 Thursday

13-02-08 Friday 03:12 Pérez-Sánchez03:12 Pérez-Sánchez
13-02-09 Saturday 01:1201:12
13-02-10 Sunday GeppertGeppert
13-02-11 Monday

13-02-12 Tuesday R1572R1572
13-02-13 Wednesday

13-02-14 Thursday VLBItestVLBItest 3mm 11:0911:09
13-02-15 Friday

13-02-16 Saturday 01:12 Geppert01:12 Geppert
13-02-17 Sunday

13-02-18 Monday R1573R1573
13-02-19 Tuesday T2088T2088
13-02-20 Wednesday

13-02-21 Thursday

13-02-22 Friday

13-02-23 Saturday 04:1204:12 (extra)

13-02-24 Sunday

13-02-25 Monday

13-02-26 Tuesday

13-02-27 Wednesday EVN Session 1EVN Session 1 22GHz
13-02-28 Thursday (until 14/3)

LST 12 0

UT 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

 01:12 Geppert et al. (RX3mm)

 04:12 Ramstedt et al. The importance of SiS in AGB star non-equilibrium chemistry (RX3mm)

(RX3mm)

 11:09 Cordiner et al. A hydrocarbon chain survey in protostars and dense cloud cores (RX3mm)

 Geo-VLBI (S/X)

 EVN/mm-VLBI

 Maintenance

Ver 1.3 AOHO

CF+ as a tracer for hot gas in star-forming regions

 03:12 Pérez-Sánchez et al. 12CO emission from NGC 40


